Micro Surfacing 2023 Project Project Number: 2022-23 Bid Tabulation

abulation Geneva Rock Products, Inc.
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.
Average

 Base Bid
 Bid with Additives

 \$356,828.70
 \$369,369.00

 \$359,651.00
 \$367,765.00

 \$358,239.85
 \$368,567.00

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE - BASE BID A - Micro Surfacing 2023				Engineer's Estimate			Geneva Rock Products, Inc.			Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.		
Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST	
1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$75,000.00	\$31,000.00		\$30,721.68	\$30,721.68		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
2	Traffic Control for 1100 North	LS	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
3	Traffic Control for 1150 East	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
4	Traffic Control for 300 East	LS	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
5	Traffic Control for 200 South	LS	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
6	Micro Surface	SY	100,703.00	\$2.85	\$287,003.55		\$2.90	\$292,038.70		\$3.00	\$302,109.00	
7	White and Yellow Paint Striping	Gal	308.00	\$45.00	\$13,860.00		\$47.00	\$14,476.00		\$45.00	\$13,860.00	
8	12" SWL	LF	1,023.00	\$2.50	\$2,557.50		\$1.84	\$1,882.32		\$2.00	\$2,046.00	
9	Arrow Message	Ea	8.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00		\$117.00	\$936.00		\$130.00	\$1,040.00	
10	"SCHOOL" Message	Ea	2.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00		\$481.00	\$962.00		\$88.00	\$176.00	
11	School Crosswalk Bar	Ea	76.00	\$50.00	\$3,800.00		\$37.00	\$2,812.00		\$45.00	\$3,420.00	
_		BASE BID A TOTAL			\$367,921.05			\$356,828.70			\$359,651.00	

Contractors

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE - Additive Alternate #1 - Mahoga			any Lane Engi		neer's Estimate		Geneva Rock Products, Inc		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.		
Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST	Unit Price	COST	
12	Traffic Control fro Mohagany Lane	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
13	Micro Surface for Mahogany Lane	SY	3,807.00	\$2.89	\$11,002.23		\$2.90	\$11,040.30	\$2.00	\$7,614.00	
Ac			Additive #1	TOTAL	\$13,002.23		•	\$12,540.30		\$8,114.00	
COMBINED BASE BID A WITH ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1 AND											
#2			Engineer's Estimate			Geneva l	Rock Products, Inc.	Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.			
Combined t			l total	\$380,923.28			\$369,369.00		\$367,765.00		